
 

Adopted:3/21/24  

   

                                       Office Holiday Schedule 

2024 – 2025 
 

*** 

 

*** 

 

Floating Holiday 

 

*** *** Floating Holiday 

 

                       July 4, 2024 Thursday Independence Day 

 

September 2, 2024 Monday Labor Day 

 

October 14, 2024 Monday Columbus/Indigenous Peoples’ 

Day 

November 11, 2024 Monday 

 

Veterans’ Day 

 

November 28, 2024 

November 29, 2024 

Thursday 

Friday 

 

Thanksgiving Recess 

December 25, 2024 Wednesday 

 

Christmas Day 

 

January 1, 2025 Wednesday 

 

New Year’s Day 

 

January 20, 2025 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

 

February 17, 2025 Monday Presidents’ Day 

 

April 18, 2025 Friday Good Friday 

 

May 26, 2025  Monday Memorial Day 

 

June 19, 2025 Thursday Juneteenth 

 
 

*** The floating Holidays requires advanced supervisory approval and is subject to staffing needs. 


